
I.D.:	57127461

Echipamente	FO	conform	oferta	7.05.2021

Data
publicarii

17.05.21 Coduri	CPV 32522000-8

Pretul
estimativ:

3.525,00	RON	-	3.525,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Echipamente	FO	conform	oferta	7.05.2021	1.	Conector	rapid	FO	FTTH	SC-UPC	albastru	x	30
buc	2.	Rola	fibra	optica	FTTH	SM	1	km	x	1	buc	1.	Patch	Cord	FO,	MM,	SC-LC,	1	M	x	50	buc	2.
Patch	Cord	FO,	MM,	SLC-LC,	1,5	M	x	10	buc	3.	SFP,	SM,	SC,	3KM	(1.25GB)	MODEL	SBN-SF-
WC16-003	x	5	buc	4.	SFP,	SM,	SC,	3KM	(1.25GB)	MODEL	SBN-SF-WC04-003	x	5	buc	5.	SFP,
MM,	SC,850	nm,	550M	(1.25GB)	MODEL	SBN-SF-MC01-550D	x	20	buc


